

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3574/2019

Road Infrastructure Development Company Of Rajasthan Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Ivrcl Limited,

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manish Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

21/09/2023

Let the notices be awaited for further period of two weeks.

List the matter on 09.10.2023.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

AARZOO ARORA /27