

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3574/2019

Road Infrastructure Development Company Of Rajasthan Ltd.
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Ivrcl Limited,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

02/12/2023

The appellant is directed to file address.

On filing of the same, let fresh notice be issued through ordinary as well as registered post.

List the matter on 23.02.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J