

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3574/2019

Road Infrastructure Development Company Of Rajasthan Ltd.
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Ivrcl Limited,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Shweta Soni on behalf of
Mr. Manish Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/05/2024

As per track report, service is complete.

List for admission on 23.08.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J