

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3574/2019

Road Infrastructure Development Company Of Rajasthan Ltd.
-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Ivrcl Limited,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

12/03/2025

None present on behalf of the appellant.
However, in the interest of justice, list after four weeks.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J