

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3574/2019

Road Infrastructure Development Company of Rajasthan Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s IVRCL Limited,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Priyansha Gupta

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

27/11/2025

A request for adjournment has been made on behalf of the learned counsel for the appellant.

List this case again after two weeks, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

AMIT/51